T,RANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005
Sir,

toure tractorr estat
Flat Bed
5 Month and ear of manufacture er codificationAs
6 No. of c linders NA
7 Chassis number er codification
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
Fuel used NA
10. H.P./BHP NA
11.
t2. l"lakers classification JAG-2+1 FB-4OFT-517
13. Wheel base 8495 mm
t4. Seatin ca acit NA
15. Colo u r Asa licable
16. 7870 K s
77. G.C.W. (Gross Combination
Weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
51000 Kgs.
18. Number, descriotion, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front axle NA
b Rear axle -20 16 PR 146/L42 J Cross ply; 11.00
R20 16PR 150/747 J Radiat pty; 10.00-20 16
10.00
PR 146 142 K Cross Pl
19. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) Prime Mover
b Rear axle (raw) 11500 Kgs.
c Rear Axle (R1) 11500 Kgs.
d Tandem Axle (R2 & R3) 21000 Kgs.
20.
a Overall len 12370 mm
As
v.
Cubic capacity NA
ULW (unladen weight)
a,
3